
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2024-
00105

02/27/2
024

BALES, ANTHONY 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALES, ANTHONY WAYNE

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00203

02/27/2
024

BROWNWOLF, CASSANDRA 
COLLEEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWNWOLF, CASSANDRA 
COLLEEN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay
TR-2024-
00204

02/27/2
024

CARRASQUILLO, AMISADAI 
XAMUEL JR.  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARRASQUILLO, AMISADAI 
XAMUEL JR.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00103

02/27/2
024

CORWIN, RUSSELL 
DUSHAINE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CORWIN, RUSSELL DUSHAINE

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00201

02/27/2
024

DICKMAN, DONALD 
RAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKMAN, DONALD RAY

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

Kay
CM-2024-
00096

02/27/2
024

GATTENBY, CLEO 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GATTENBY, CLEO WAYNE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV
OKED (MIS)

Kay
CM-2024-
00097

02/27/2
024

HARRAGARRA, MELVIN 
JOHN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRAGARRA, MELVIN JOHN

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED 
(MIS)

Kay
ML-2024-
00031

02/27/2
024

IRIGOYEN MEDINA, NORA 
MONTSERRAT  Person 2

WOODCUM, THOMAS JOSEPH vs.
IRIGOYEN MEDINA, NORA 
MONTSERRAT

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2024-
00105

02/27/2
024

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC  Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC vs. MONDALTO, DEMERIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00092

02/27/2
024

MARTIN, STEPHEN 
WAYNE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, STEPHEN WAYNE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
CM-2024-
00095

02/27/2
024

MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW 
LEE

DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00105

02/27/2
024

MONDALTO, DEMERIS  Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC vs. MONDALTO, DEMERIS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2024-
00104

02/27/2
024

OSBORN, SARA 
MARIE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OSBORN, SARA MARIE

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00093

02/27/2
024

PRATT, WILLARD LOUIS 
III  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRATT,
WILLARD LOUIS III

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay
TR-2024-
00205

02/27/2
024

RAMIREZ, JOSE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, JOSE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00146

02/27/2
024

ROHRS, GARRETT 
WILLIAM  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROHRS, 
GARRETT WILLIAM

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CM-2024-
00094

02/27/2
024

ROUBEDEAUX, 
STETSON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBEDEAUX, STETSON

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
CM-2024-
00091

02/27/2
024

SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPEARS,
SUSAN YVONNE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
ML-2024-
00031

02/27/2
024

WOODCUM, THOMAS 
JOSEPH  Person 1

WOODCUM, THOMAS JOSEPH vs. 
IRIGOYEN MEDINA, NORA 
MONTSERRAT

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED
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